Metal and chemical anchors
EJOT Baubefestigungen GmbH ∙ In der Stockwiese 35 ∙ 57334 Bad Laasphe ∙ Germany
T +49 2752 9080 ∙ F +49 2752 908731 ∙ bau@ejot.com ∙ www.ejot.com
EJOT® through bolt BA-F
Application range
	> ��For embedment in cracked and non-cracked
concrete ≥ C20/25
	> Dry indoor areas

d0
[mm]
 L
[mm]
tfix ≤
[mm]
h1 ≥
[mm]
hef ≥
[mm]
PU
 [pieces]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
BA-F-8/10 8 72 10 60 45 50 9 650 003 112
BA-F-8/30 8 92 30 60 45 50 9 650 003 114
BA-F-8/50 8 112 50 60 45 40 9 650 003 116
BA-F-10/10 10 92 10 75 60 40 9 650 003 132
BA-F-10/20 10 102 20 75 60 25 9 650 003 135
BA-F-10/30 10 112 30 75 60 25 9 650 003 136
BA-F-10/50 10 132 50 75 60 25 9 650 003 137
BA-F-12/20 12 118 20 90 70 20 9 650 003 152
BA-F-12/30 12 128 30 90 70 20 9 650 003 153
BA-F-12/65 12 163 65 90 70 20 9 650 003 155
BA-F-12/80 12 178 80 90 70 20 9 650 003 157
Order Information: Further dimensions and option 7 upon request
Online shop